FGSD-1011HP
1
Distance Extended for Transmission of Power and Data
The built-in solid DIP switch provides “Standard”, “VLAN” and “Extend” operation
modes. The FGSD-1011HP operates as a normal IEEE 802.3af/at PoE Switch in
the “Standard” operation mode. The “VLAN” operation mode features port-based
VLAN function that can help to prevent the IP camera’s multicast or broadcast
storm from influencing each other.

6
FGSD-1011HP
Ordering Information
FGSD-1011HP 8-Port 10/100TX 802.3at/af PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T + 1-Port 100/1000X SFP Desktop Switch
Related PoE Products
HDP-1100PT 720p SIP Door Phone with PoE
HDP-5240PT 720p SIP Multi-unit Video Door Phone with RFID and PoE
HDP-5260PT 720p SIP Multi-unit Apartment Vandalproof Door Phone with RFID and PoE
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-2250VT Industrial PoE Plus Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-3250 1080p IR Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-4250 1080p IR Dome PoE IP Camera
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-E3550V 5 Mega-pixel Bullet IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E5550V 5 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E6260 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E6265 2 Mega-pixel IR PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E8550 5 Mega-pixel Outdoor IR PoE Fisheye IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-M3380P H.265 3 Mega-pixel Bullet IR IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-M4320P H.265 3 Mega-pixel IR IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-M5380P H.265 3 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender
WNAP-C3220A 300Mbps 802.11n Ceiling-mount Wireless Access Point
WNAP-W2200 802.11n 300Mbps In-Wall Access Point w/USB Charger (EU Type)